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Introduction:

This document contains 7 CRs on Rel-5 WI CAMEL4. These CRs have been agreed by TSG CN WG2 and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #18 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Ver_C

	23.078
	495
	1
	N2-021074
	Rel-5
	Correction to ATI handling in HLR
	F
	5.1.0

	23.078
	484
	1
	N2-021075
	Rel-5
	Better SDL CSA_gsmSSF
	D
	5.1.0

	29.078
	288
	1
	N2-021076
	Rel-5
	Use of Continue With Argument operation for call resumption
	F
	5.1.0

	29.078
	289
	1
	N2-021077
	Rel-5
	Missing Call Segment ID in Continue With Argument operation
	F
	5.1.0

	23.078
	490
	1
	N2-021078
	Rel-5
	Handling of Apply Charging after gsmSCF terminates dialogue or sends 'Release Call'
	F
	5.1.0

	23.078
	499
	1
	N2-021079
	Rel-5
	MSC-number in MAP Location Information
	F
	5.1.0

	29.078
	295
	2
	N2-021086
	Rel-5
	Re-introduction of local definition of LocationInformationGPRS
	F
	5.1.0


